
Course code Course title
Assessment (seminar 

or lecture)

Number of 

hours
ECTS Lecturer Date Day Time Room

IPLLIER-NJ-22
International Private Law and the Law of 

International Economic Relations
C 28 3 Zoltán Víg Dr. weekly Tuesday 16:00-18:00 Bocskai ground floor R5.

IPLLIERP-NJ-22
International Private Law and the Law of 

International Economic Relations
S 28 2 Zoltán Víg Dr.

11.03.2023

18.03.2023

25.03.2023

01.04.2023

15.04.2023

Saturday

9:00-15:00

9:00-15:00

9:00-15:00

9:00-15:00

9:00-13:00

JK-F09.

ITLL-NJ-22 International Trade Law and the Law of the WTO C 28 3 Gábor Hajdu dr. weekly Tuesday 12:00-14:00 Bocskai ground floor 2.

ITLLP-NJ-22 International Trade Law and the Law of the WTO S 28 2 Csongor István  Nagy Prof. Dr. weekly Wednesday 15:00-17:00 JK-208.

CCL-NJ-22 Comparative Company Law S 28 3 Dr. Samantha Cheesman weekly Tuesday 10:00-12:00 Bocskai ground floor 2.

ITBL-NJ-22 International Tax and Banking Law S 28 3 Balázs Gyenge dr. weekly Monday 14:00-16:00 Bocskai ground floor 2.

IREP-NJ-22 Industrial Relations and Empolyment Policies C 28 3

Prof. Dr. Hajdú József

Dr. Rúzs Molnár Krisztina

Rossu Balázs Roland

weekly Wednesday 12:00-14:00 Bocskai  ground floor 10.

IECL-NJ-22 International and European Copyright Law C 28 3 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr. weekly Monday 10:00-12:00 Bocskai ground floor 2.

EEMU-NJ-22 European Economic and Monetary Union C 28 3  Samantha Cheesman Dr. weekly Monday 8:30-10:00 Bocskai ground floor 2.

CMSR-NJ-22 Capital Markets and Securities Regulations C 28 3 Tibor Tajti Dr.

17.03.2023

24.03.2023

31.03.2023

13.04.2023

20.04.2023

27.04.2023

04.05.2023

Friday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

15:00-20:00

15:00-20:00

15:00-20:00

9:00-13:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

Bocskai ground floor 2.
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